1 | 1-866-277-2934
INNOVATE | INTEGRATE | ILLUMINATE
LANDSCAPE & ARCHITECTURAL
LED LIGHTING
20
17
PRODUCT CATALOG
2 | 1-866-277-2934

   and 15° & 45° optics w/install tool
• 220-250 lumens
• GU10/GZ10 Base
• 1 Cree LED chip
7W 2X LED MR16
23.2 mm
43.2 mm
8.5 mm
10 mm
49.5 mm
Using CREE XPE chips, our 2X LED MR16 uses only �7W of power while producing up to
450 lumens.
WARRANTY
5-Year
Part Number Description
LED 2X-WW-15-SP 2X MR16 3000K 15˚ Spot
LED 2X-WW-30-NFL 2X MR16 3000K 30˚ Narrow Flood
LED 2X-WW-45-FL 2X MR16 3000K 45˚ Flood
LED 2X-NW-15-SP 2X MR16 4000K 15˚ Spot
LED 2X-NW-30-NFL 2X MR16 4000K 30˚ Narrow Flood
LED 2X-NW-45-FL 2X MR16 4000K 45˚ Flood
Specifications
• GU5.3/GX5.3 Bipin Base
• 380-450 Lumens
• 7W Output
• 4 Cree LED chips
6W LED MR16
49.5 mm
51.7 mm
5.3 mm
Our flagship 6W LED MR16 is offered in three �beamspreads and four color temperatures.
Our halogen and incandescent-matched lamp color temperatures give you the same lighting
effect as traditional bulbs while consuming up to 80% less energy.
Part Number Description
LED 6W-VWW-15-SP 6W MR16 2700K 15° Spot
LED 6W-VWW-30-NFL 6W MR16 2700K 30° Narrow Flood
LED 6W-WW-30-NFL 6W MR16 3000K 30° Narrow Flood
LED 6W-NW-15-SP 6W MR16 4000K 15° Spot
LED 6W-NW-45-FL 6W MR16 4000K 45° Flood
LED 6W-CW-15-SP 6W MR16 5500K 15° Spot
LED 6W-CW-45-FL 6W MR16 5500K 45° Flood
Specifications
• GU5.3/GX5.3 Bipin Base
• 3 Cree LEDs chips
• 6W Output